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Niacin, riboflavin and vitamin B6 all contributes 
to normal energy yielding metabolism and 
reduction of tiredness and fatigue.
Recommended daily intake: 4 servings (approx, 8 scoops 
or 12.8g powder) Mix 2 scoops with 250ml water. Dilute 
to suit taste. Best serviced chilled or over ice.

To get the full power of X-Zero focus & energy formula 
mix 4 scoops with 500ml water.

Contains Sweetener and caffeine (100mg caffeine per 
serving). Not recommended for childrens, pregnant or 
breast feeding women. 

Do not exceed recommended daily dosage. Consume as 
a part of a balance diet and healthy lifestyle.

Store in a cool, dry place. Protect from direct heat, light 
and mostiure. Keep out of reach of children.

Consume withing 6 months of opening.

For more information about our products, visit us at 
www.x-gamer.com

Distributed globaly by Irootfor AB.
Energigatan 15b, 43437, Kungsbacka, Sweden.

POWDER BASED ENERGY DRINK 
WITH TAURINE, CAFFEINE AND A 
BLEND OF SELECTED VITAMINS & 
MINERALS. ZERO CALORIES.
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MADE IN SWEDEN

STATUTORY PRODUCT INFORMATION

Ingredients:
Sweetener (erythritol), Acid (DL-malic acid), Acidity regulator
(citric acid), Colourant (beta carotene), Sweetener (sucralose), 
Salt, Caffeine, Aromas, Niacin, Colourant (E 162, E 163), Taurine, 
DLalpha tocopheryl acetate, Pyridoxine hydrochloride, Thiamine 
mononitrate, Riboflavin, D-calcium pantothenate, Chromium 
chloride, D-biotin, Methylcobalamin

160G // 100 SERVINGS // BEST SERVED WITH ICE

Nutrition Declaration

Energy

Energy

Fat

Fat of which sugars

Carbs

Carbs of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Vitamins & minerals 

Caffeine

Taurine

Niacin

Biotin

Chromium

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

Vitamin B5

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Vitamin E

Per Serving (1.6 g/2 scoops)

2 kj

0 kcal

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0.1 g

100 mg

10 mg

30 mg

 8 µg

 4 µg

0.62 mg

0.59 mg

30 mg

0.27 mg

0.6 mg

 6 µg

3 mg

NRV%

16 %

10 %

57 %

42 %

188 %

5 %

43 %

240 %

25 %

zero 
calories 

zero 
fat

zero 
sugar

ZERO
SUGAR

100MG

SERVINGS

CAFFEINE
PER SERVING

100


