X**~**74=1:[•]"

POWDER BASED ENERGY DRINK WITH TAURINE, CAFFEINE AND A **BLEND OF SELECTED VITAMINS &** MINERALS, ZERO CALORIES.

Niacin, riboflavin and vitamin B6 all contributes to normal energy yielding metabolism and reduction of tiredness and fatigue.

Recommended daily intake: 4 servings (approx, 8 scoops or 12.8g powder) Mix 2 scoops with 250ml water. Dilute to suit taste. Best serviced chilled or over ice. To get the full power of X-Zero focus & energy formula

mix 4 scoops with 500ml water. Contains Sweetener and caffeine (100mg caffeine per serving). Not recommended for childrens, pregnant or breast feeding women.

Do not exceed recommended daily dosage. Consume as a part of a balance diet and healthy lifestyle. Store in a cool, dry place, Protect from direct heat, light and mostiure. Keep out of reach of children

Consume withing 6 months of opening. For more information about our products, visit us at www.x-gamer.com

Distributed globaly by Irootfor AB. Energigatan 15b. 43437. Kungsbacka. Sweden.

CONNECT WITH US









STATUTORY PRODUCT INFORMATION

Nutrition Declaration	rition Declaration Per Serving (1.6 g/2 scoops)	
Energy	2 kj	
Energy	0 kcal	
Fat	0 g	
Fat of which sugars	0 g	
Carbs	0 g	
Carbs of which sugars	0 g	
Protein	0 g	
Salt	0.1 g	
Vitamins & minerals		
Caffeine	100 mg	
Taurine	10 mg	
Niacin	30 mg	NRV%
Biotin	8 µg	16 %
Chromium	4 µg	10 %
Vitamin B1	0.62 mg	57 %
Vitamin B2	0.59 mg	42%
Vitamin B3	30 mg	188%
Vitamin B5	0.27 mg	5 %
Vitamin B6	0.6 mg	43 %
Vitamin B12	6 µg	240 %
Vitamin E	3 mg	25 %



ZERO

CALORIES

ZERO FAT

Ingredients:

Ingredients:
Sweetener (erythritol), Acid (DL-malic acid), Acidity regulator (citric acid), Colourant (beta carotene), Sweetener (sucralose), (citric acid), Colourant (beta carotene), Sweetener (sucralose), DL alpha tocopheryl acetate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Tilamine mononitrate, Riboflavin, D-calcium pantothenate, Chromium (hloride, D-biotin, Methylcobalamin

160G // 100 SERVINGS // BEST SERVED WITH ICE



